
Zugnummer SEV 17385 SEV

VTS Bus TGL Bus

Donnerstag 25.04.2024 X X

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 00:13

Wuppertal-Barmen an 00:15

Wuppertal-Barmen 00:16

Wuppertal Hbf an 00:19

Wuppertal Hbf 00:20

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 00:25

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 00:26

Haan-Gruiten an 00:29

Haan-Gruiten 00:30

Haan an 00:33

Haan 00:34

Solingen Hbf an 00:36

Solingen Hbf 00:37

Leichlingen an 00:41

Leichlingen 00:41

Opladen an 00:45

Opladen 00:45 00:52

Leverkusen-Manfort an 00:48 01:06

Leverkusen-Manfort 00:20 00:49 01:07

Köln-Mülheim an 00:36 00:56 01:23

Köln-Mülheim 00:37 00:57 01:24

Köln Messe/Deutz an 00:49 01:01 01:35

Köln Messe/Deutz 01:02

Köln Hbf an 01:05

RB 48           
Wuppertal Oberbarmen →            

Bonn Mehlem



Zugnummer SEV 17380 SEV 17384 SEV

VTS Bus TGL Bus TGL Bus

Mittwoch 24.04.2024 X X

Donnerstag 25.04.2024 X X X

Köln Hbf 23:52 00:52

Köln Messe/Deutz an 23:54 00:55

Köln Messe/Deutz 23:55 00:05 00:55 01:05

Köln-Mülheim an 23:59 00:16 00:59 01:16

Köln-Mülheim 23:22 00:00 00:17 01:00 01:17

Leverkusen-Manfort an 23:38 00:06 00:33 01:05 01:33

Leverkusen-Manfort 23:39 00:06 00:34 01:06 01:34

Opladen an 23:54 00:09 00:49 01:09 01:49

Opladen 00:10 01:10

Leichlingen an 00:14 01:14

Leichlingen 00:15 01:15

Solingen Hbf an 00:19 01:19

Solingen Hbf 00:20 01:20

Haan an 00:23 01:23

Haan 00:23 01:23

Haan-Gruiten an 00:26 01:26

Haan-Gruiten 00:27 01:27

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel an 00:31 01:31

Wuppertal-Vohwinkel 00:32 01:32

Wuppertal Hbf an 00:36 01:36

Wuppertal Hbf 00:37 01:37

Wuppertal-Barmen an 00:40 01:40

Wuppertal-Barmen 00:41 01:41

Wuppertal-Oberbarmen an 00:45 01:45

RB 48           
Bonn Mehlem →          

Wuppertal Oberbarmen


